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8th Boys LARGE - Saturday, December 20th

2:30
11:15

11:15

11:
12:

15
30

8th Boys LARGE - Sunday,

2:00
12:00
2:00

8th Boys SMALL - Sunday,

3:30
1:00
12:00
3:30
4:30
2:00

7th Boys LARGE - Sunday,

12:00
2:00
12:00

Leonard 3-0 42

MaryH.C. 3-1 30

SJv
WCSS

at St. Joseph - Waukesha

Alphnsus 3-0 45

Brookfield

at St. Margaret Mary

Matthias 1-2 32
Apostles 1-2 17
at St. Jude

Greg/SJE 1-3 41
SCBRoman 0-4 26

at Christ King

Leonard 4-0 47
Matthias 2-2 47
SCBRoman 0-5 26
MaryH.C. 4-1 BYE

BS/OLQP 1-1 15
NatvJesu 2-0 35
JoesB.B. 0-1 46
Leond (G) 0-2 21
MaryH.C. 0-1 27
MatOC/DM 1-1 11

ThomasAq 2-0 BYE

Apostles 1-1 56
Alphnsus 2-0 35

MaryH.C. 1-1 30

MGC
St. Jude

Dominic

Christ King

December
Alphnsus
Greg/SJE
Apostles

December
Apostles
Alphnsus
Leond (B)
Matth (R)
Matth (W)
RomanSCB

December
Leonard
RomanSCB

DivMercy

7th Boys SMALL - Saturday, December 20th

11:00
11:00

7th Boys SMALL - Sunday,

5:30
4:30
2:00
1:00

Apostles 0-1 14
Len/SMOT 2-0 19

BS/OLQP 1-0 32
MilwMont 2-0 20
NatvJesu 0-2 20
SJE/Greg 2-1 29

Len/SMOT 3-0 BYE
Alphnsus 0-3 BYE

MatthOC
MaryH.C.
December
Apostles
Matthias
MatthOC
Leond (G)
MaryH.C.

35
25
18
31
34
35%*
42
21st
4-0 31
2-3 31
1-3 32
21st
1-1 33
1-1 29
2-0 20
1-1 42
0-2 42
1-1 42
21st
2-1 40
0-2 14
1-2 33
1-1 24
1-2 9
21st
0-2 4
2-1 34
2-1 17
1-1 28
1-3 BYE

2014

6th Boys LARGE - Saturday, December 20th
L 10:00 H.A. (W) 1-1 21 Matth (W) 3-0 34
L 9:00 H.A.(B) 2-0 48 Matth(R) 0-3 42
Len/SMOT 2-1 BYE MarHC (W) 0-4 BYE
Leond (B) 2-2 BYE Leond(G) 1-1 BYE
MarHC(B) 1-2 BYE MarHC(G) 2-1 BYE
JoesB.B. 2-1 BYE
6th Boys LARGE - Sunday, December 21st
L 1:00 H.A.(B) 3-0 41 Leond(B) 2-2 38
F 1:00 Len/SMOT 2-1 34 MarHC(G) 2-1 23
H.A. (W) 1-2 BYE JoesB.B. 2-1 BYE
MarHC(B) 1-2 BYE MarHC(W) 0-4 BYE
Matth(R) 0-4 BYE Matth(W) 4-0 BYE
Leond (G) 1-1 BYE
6th Boys SMALL - Saturday, December 20th
B 1:30 NatvJesu 2-0 23 JohnEvan 0-3 12
T 09:00 Alphnsus 2-1 16 ThomasAqg 1-2 4
DivMercy 1-2 BYE SCBRoman 2-0 BYE
Gregory 1-1 BYE
6th Boys SMALL - Sunday, December 21st
R 12:00 SCBRoman 2-0 45 Gregory 1-1 12
5th Boys LARGE - Saturday, December 20th
F 12:30 H.A. (W) 1-1 22 Leond(B) 1-1 19
L 12:30 H.A.(B) 0-2 28 Leond(G) 3-0 19
J 9:00 Alphn(G) 2-0 35 Matth (W) 1-2 6
A 9:00 Alphn(B) 1-1 27 MarHC (W) 1-1 15
A 10:00 MarHC(B) 1-1 39 Matth(R) 0-2 15
5th Boys SMALL - Sunday, December 21st
J 12:00 Alphn(B) 2-1 29 Leond(B) 1-2 19
5th Boys SMALL - Saturday, December 20th
T 11:00 NatvJesu 0-1 14 ThomasAq 1-1 32
O 10:00 SCBRoman 2-0 35 MatOC(B) 1-0 25
JoesB.B. 2-1 BYE MatOC(G) 0-2 BYE
BS/OLQP 0-1 BYE MilwMont 1-1 BYE
5th Boys SMALL - Sunday, December 21st
S 4:30 BS/OLQP 0-1 29 NatvJesu 0-2 0
R 1:00 MilwMont 1-1 7 SCBRoman 3-0 48
H 1:00 JoesB.B. 2-1 24 MatOC(B) 1-1 39
O 1:00 MatOC(G) 0-2 43 ThomasAq 2-1 27
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8th Girls LARGE - Saturday, December 20th 2014 6th Girls - Saturday, December 20th
11:00 Len/SMOT 2-0 28 Alphnsus 1-1 9 D 9:00 DivMercy 1-0 10 Gregs/BS 1-1
2:30 ChasBorr 2-0 44 Apostles 1-1 36 J 10:00 NDameMid 0-2 Alphnsus 1-0
2:30 MaryH.C. 0-2 20 MatthSJE 0-2 21 I12:30 H.A. (W) 1-1 Matthias 2-0
8th Girls LARGE - Sunday, December 21st L 11:00 H.A.(B) 0-2 20 Len/SMOT 0-2
12:00 Len/SMOT 3-0 17 LumenChristi 15 T 10:00 MaryH.C. 2-0 27 ThomasAq 1-1
ChasBorr 3-0 39 Holy Family 5 6th Girls - Sunday, December 21st
4:00 at Holy Family S 1:00 DivMercy 1-1 12 Alphnsus 2-0
Apostles 1-2 20 St. Robert 28
4:00 at St. Monica
3:30 MaryH.C. 0-3 Post Univ. School Post
MatthSJE 1-2 Post Messmer Prep Post
5:00 at St. Monica
2:00 Alphnsus 1-2 32 St. Monica 6

8th Girls SMALL - Saturday, December 20th
JoesB.B. 1-0 24
ThomasAq 2-1 BYE

11:00

8th Girls SMALL

2:00

7th Girls LARGE

5:30
5:30
12:00

7th Girls SMALL - Saturday, December 20th

2:30

2:00
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GrgOLMat 1-0 10
Roman 1-2 BYE
NDameMid 0-2 BYE

NDameMid 0-2 14
Roman 1-2 BYE
GrgOLMat 1-1 BYE

Alphnsus 1-1 20
Matthias 1-1 23
MatOC/DM 3-0 32
Apostles 0-3 BYE

JohnEvan 1-1 34

Gregory 2-0 BYE

ChasBorr 1-1 15
Roman 0-3 BYE

St. Mary
St. John the Evangelist
Mary Queen of Saints
St. Gregory the Great
St. Leonard

Notre Dame Middle
St. Joseph

St. Matthias

St. Alphonsus

Holy Apostles

St. Martin of Tours
Divine Mercy
Parkway Apostolic
St. Charles Borromeo
St. Roman

Blessed Sacrament
St. Thomas Aquinas
Nativity Jesuit

- Sunday, December

- Sunday, December

21lst

JoesB.B. 2-0 41
ThomasAq 2-1 BYE

21st
MaryH.C. 2-0 26 L 1:30 Apostles 0-2
Leonard 1-2 19 D 10:00 Alphn (G) 0-3
Roman 1-2 17 F 1:30 SCBRoman 0-3

O 9:00 JohnEvan 2-1

6
4
2
32

Alphn(B) 2-1 BYE

Roman 0-2 6
ChasBorr 1-1 BYE
7th Girls SMALL - Sunday, December 21st

Gregory 2-0 22
JohnEvan 2-1 BYE

GYMS

9553 W. Edgerton Avenue
8500 W. Cold Spring Road
1435 S. 92nd Street

3132 S. 63rd Street

W1l73 S7777 Westwood Drive
1420 W. Scott Street

W227 S8925 St. Joseph Drive
9300 W. Beloit Road

6000 W. Loomis Road

16010 W. National Avenue
7933 S. 116th Street

1800 16th Avenue

10940 S. Nicholson Road
3100 W. Parnell Avenue
1810 W. Bolivar Avenue
3126 S. 41st Street

341 E. Norwich Avenue
2925 W. Orchard Street

MaryH.C. 2-1 BYE

ThomasAgq

5th Girls - Saturday, December 20th

0-2

31
38
27
21
20

28

10

Matthias 3-0 24
Leonard 4-0 24

MathewOC

1-2

3

Gregory 2-1 BYE

Hales Corn
Greenfield
West Allis
Milwaukee
Muskego
Milwaukee
Big Bend
Milwaukee
Greendale
New Berlin
Franklin

ers

South Milwaukee

Oak Creek
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee



